SEX CLASS NAME CLASS ID ENTRY # T TH COmMP TWIST  WEIGHT NAME BIRTH DATE OWNER NAME

C Born Oct 2022 (TTT Only) 1 104 35.25 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - ROXY CDC 10/24/2022 CIRCLE DOUBLE C RANCH
C Born Oct 2022 (TTT Only) 1 101 35.0625 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 540 LC ANGEL 10/31/2022 MIKE BLUNDELL
C Born Oct 2022 (TTT Only) 1 108 33.9375 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - ECR PALOMA PICASSO 10/1/2022  EL COYOTE RANCH
C Born Oct 2022 (TTT Only) 1 105 31.5625 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 542 LT TUNGSTONS PRETTY GIRL 10/24/2022 LLOYD SCHREIBER
C Born Oct 2022 (TTT Only) 1 103 30.625 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 610 HL SHARP AS A TACK 10/25/2022 HUDSON LONGHORNS
C Born Oct 2022 (TTT Only) 1 102 30.25 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 600 NS RURAL BOUGIE 10/30/2022 NEAL MARAMAN
C Born Oct 2022 (TTT Only) 1 107 29.9375 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 564 DUNN MAYBELLINE 10/17/2022 NANCY C.DUNN
C Born Oct 2022 (TTT Only) 1 106 29.625 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - DB REBEL'S DREAM 10/21/2022 DIAMOND B CATTLE
SEX CLASS NAME CLASSID ENTRY # T TH COmMP TWIST  WEIGHT NAME BIRTH DATE OWNER NAME
C Born Sep 2022 (TTT Only) 2 206 42 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 632 TT STAR CATCHER 9/19/2022  JOHN & CHRISTINE TALLEY
C Born Sep 2022 (TTT Only) 2 204 40.875 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - BCR PEPPER 235 9/26/2022  SUZANNE & WILLIAM H. TORKILDSEN, M.D
C Born Sep 2022 (TTT Only) 2 202 39.3125 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 668 HL WELL WISHES 9/29/2022 HUDSON LONGHORNS
C Born Sep 2022 (TTT Only) 2 207 39.1875 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 578 LC ENCHANTMENT 9/18/2022  MIKE BLUNDELL
C Born Sep 2022 (TTT Only) 2 213 38.625 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 4C SWEET CHERRY PIE 9/1/2022  COLD COPPER RANCH
C Born Sep 2022 (TTT Only) 2 205 36.25 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 652 DUNN STORMY DAY 9/22/2022  NANCY C.DUNN
C Born Sep 2022 (TTT Only) 2 212 34.875 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 683 M7 HYDRO'S TARI 9/7/2022 M7 LONGHORNS
C Born Sep 2022 (TTT Only) 2 201 345 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 630 CASSIE CASH JPL 9/30/2022  JAMES DARRYL PRESLEY
C Born Sep 2022 (TTT Only) 2 209 32.8125 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 662 CTA STEP'N OUT IN PEARLS 9/15/2022 CURTIS & TONYA ABEL
C Born Sep 2022 (TTT Only) 2 210 315 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 584 RLL SAM'S OPUS 9/11/2022  RYAN RITCHIE
C Born Sep 2022 (TTT Only) 2 208 31.0625 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 564 M7 MAGNIFICENT NEWS 9/15/2022 M7 LONGHORNS
C Born Sep 2022 (TTT Only) 2 211 30.75 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 610 KCS TINY DANCER 9/11/2022  KC SPRINGS RANCH
C Born Sep 2022 (TTT Only) 2 203 29.625 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 686 CTA TAMIAMI BREEZE 9/27/2022  CURTIS & TONYA ABEL
SEX CLASS NAME CLASS ID ENTRY # T TH COmMP TWIST  WEIGHT NAME BIRTH DATE OWNER NAME
C Born Aug 2022 (TTT Only) 3 302 43.625 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 619 DESTINY CA 8/19/2022  BRYAN AND KAREN ALLEN
C Born Aug 2022 (TTT Only) 3 303 40.875 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 794 PREMIER HEARTS N FLOWERS 8/7/2022  PREMIER LONGHORNS LLC
C Born Aug 2022 (TTT Only) 3 305 40.625 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 580 DUNN 200 WHEELS 8/3/2022  NANCY C.DUNN
C Born Aug 2022 (TTT Only) 3 304 33.25 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 620 SANGRIA SIOUX 8/3/2022  ROGER COLE, D.V.M.
C Born Aug 2022 (TTT Only) 3 301 32 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 568 G3 GUNS AND ROSES 8/28/2022  BRITTANY GENTRY
SEX CLASS NAME CLASS ID ENTRY # T TH COmMP TWIST  WEIGHT NAME BIRTH DATE OWNER NAME
C Born Jul 2022 (TTT Only) 4 405 55.25 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 564 DUSTYS FLOWER HCL 7/2/2022  MIKEAL BECK
C Born Jul 2022 (TTT Only) 4 402 41.25 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - DH BRED TO SHINE 7/26/2022 COLD COPPER RANCH
C Born Jul 2022 (TTT Only) 4 404 41.25 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 660 HUBBELLS SHE'S A 20 G 224 7/3/2022  MARK HUBBELL
C Born Jul 2022 (TTT Only) 4 403 38.625 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 4C IMPRESSIVE LUCK 7/6/2022  COLD COPPER RANCH
C Born Jul 2022 (TTT Only) 4 406 35.125 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 646 KCS STARLIGHT 7/2/2022  KC SPRINGS RANCH
SEX CLASS NAME CLASS ID ENTRY # T TH COmMP TWIST  WEIGHT NAME BIRTH DATE OWNER NAME
C Born Jun 2022 (TTT Only) 5 504 49.875 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - NATIVE BARBIE CDC 6/15/2022 CIRCLE DOUBLE C RANCH
C Born Jun 2022 (TTT Only) 5 507 49.1875 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 732 CINNAMON SIOUX 6/6/2022  ROGER COLE, D.V.M.
C Born Jun 2022 (TTT Only) 5 506 475 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - JHCC GOLDEN MIRACLE 6/9/2022  JASON HARDY
C Born Jun 2022 (TTT Only) 5 505 46.25 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 600 G1F ROMANS 8TH WONDER 6/9/2022  GENESIS 1 FARMS
C Born Jun 2022 (TTT Only) 5 503 45.625 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 775 HUBBELLS LEATHER N LACE 6/16/2022 MARK HUBBELL
C Born Jun 2022 (TTT Only) 5 501 43.375 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 708 DONT STOP MISS TUFF 6/29/2022 MCENTIRE FARMS
C Born Jun 2022 (TTT Only) 5 502 43 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - RMCC WINNING IRON LASS 6/25/2022 DONALD & JEREMY MCCULLOCH
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Born Jun 2022
Born Jun 2022
Born Jun 2022
Born Jun 2022

TTT Only)
TTT Only)
TTT Only)
TTT Only)

CLASS NAME
Born May 2022 (TTT Only)
Born May 2022 (TTT Only)
Born May 2022 (TTT Only)
Born May 2022 (TTT Only)
Born May 2022 (TTT Only)
Born May 2022 (TTT Only)
Born May 2022 (TTT Only)
Born May 2022 (TTT Only)
Born May 2022 (TTT Only)
Born May 2022 (TTT Only)
Born May 2022 (TTT Only)
Born May 2022 (TTT Only)
Born May 2022 (TTT Only)

CLASS NAME
Born Apr 2022
Born Apr 2022
Born Apr 2022
Born Apr 2022
Born Apr 2022
Born Apr 2022
Born Apr 2022
Born Apr 2022
Born Apr 2022
Born Apr 2022
Born Apr 2022
Born Apr 2022
Born Apr 2022
Born Apr 2022
Born Apr 2022
Born Apr 2022
Born Apr 2022
Born Apr 2022

CLASS NAME
Born Mar 2022
Born Mar 2022
Born Mar 2022
Born Mar 2022
Born Mar 2022
Born Mar 2022
Born Mar 2022
Born Mar 2022

508
510
511
509

(S ¢ IS, BNG) ]

CLASS ID ENTRY #
6 601
608A
609
602
611
604
603
605
606
612
610
607
608

(o2l e>INe> RN >N >IN e>INe>Re)REe >IN e) e Re))

CLASS ID ENTRY #
7 704
703A
7T11A
703
710
713
718
717
701
709
705
715
714
706
711
712
702
707

NN N NN NN NNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSN

CLASS ID ENTRY #
8 811
808
814
802
809
801
804
801A

0 00 © C 0 0

42.8125
425
40.375
32

T
52.5
51.625
51.125
49.625
49.25
47.1875
46.4375
45.375
43.1875
42.25
41.375
40.625
39.25

T
62.25
58.625
56.375
56.25
55.5
53.125
52.25
51.125
51
49.5
49.25
47.25
47125
47.0625
45.75
454375
44.5625
445

T
56.125
53.875
53.125
51.625
51.4375
51.25
50.1875
50

-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TH
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TH
-N/A -
-N/A -

59.5
60.625
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
54.75
-N/A -

52.9375
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

48.25
46.25
-N/A -

TH
59.0625
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
58.375
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

COmMP
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

COmMP
-N/A -
-N/A -
115.875
116.875
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
105.875
-N/A -
102.4375
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
93.6875
90.8125
-N/A -

COMP
115.1875
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
109.8125
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

776
775
746
714

WEIGHT
836
650
882
776

868

583
690
904
706
606

WEIGHT
648

770

812
916
780
538
740
616

763
780
716
788
1069

762

WEIGHT
755
642
660
718

886
796
626

M7 HYDRO'S SHADOW
BUTLERS PLAYIN JADA
SILENT SHADOW LV
STC ACE IN THE HOLE

NAME
EC MISS REBEL
TT MISS MELANIA
FIFTY GRANDE BCC
BUXIRON GRIZZLE
HNB HELLO MARY LOU
ROSES AND PEARLS
M.C. TIARA
JEREMIAH'S HOPE
BLACK RAIN
QUIETLY FAMOUS
CGR LIKELY IRON
DL BUTTERCUP 225
CROSS W MARLEE AND ME

NAME
DUSTYS LIL COWGIRL HCL
BCR EMBER 227
RM MOUNTAINS TO THE SEA
M.C. JAMBOREE
TT JASMINE
HL HEIDIHO
FHR 20G'S FIFI
JTW COUNTRY SUGAR C4
HUBBELLS CATCHIT BEAUTY 222
SASSIE IRON LADY
BCK JAVA JELLY BEAN
NS CONCEALED CARRIE
SHADY SIOUX
HORSESHOE J KEEPER
G1F IRON RIZZY
DCR HARLEY QUINN
EJS DELILAH
FHR 20G'S IRON SYMBOL

NAME
KDK MISS MARVEL
STORMY DANIELS
QUICK WITTED
HL TEXAN AT HEART
RMCC LOADED BUTTONS
JMS STILLETO
PAINTED GLORY JPL
JJ FRANCI PANTS

6/4/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/3/2022

BIRTH DATE
5/31/2022
5/14/2022

5/8/2022
5/30/2022
5/2/2022
5/26/2022
5/27/2022
5/26/2022
5/20/2022
5/2/2022
5/6/2022
5/19/2022
5/16/2022

BIRTH DATE
4/22/2022
4/23/2022

4/9/2022
4/24/2022
4/13/2022

4/8/2022

4/2/2022

4/3/2022
4/24/2022
4/15/2022
4/19/2022

4/8/2022

4/8/2022
4/18/2022
4/10/2022

4/8/2022
4/24/2022
4/17/2022

BIRTH DATE
3/15/2022
3/20/2022
3/12/2022
3/27/2022
3/16/2022
3/31/2022
3/26/2022
3/28/2022

M7 LONGHORNS

JAMES (BUSTER) BUTLER
MCENTIRE FARMS

NEAL MARAMAN

OWNER NAME

BRET & GINGER ECKHART
JOHN & CHRISTINE TALLEY
JOHN & NATALIE CHANEY
BUXTON LONGHORNS
H'N'B LONGHORNS

ROGER COLE, D.V.M.

JOHN & NATALIE CHANEY
SAMUEL & HEATHER BRAY
DAN & DEANNA STOLTZ
DANALEE ABEL

BRYAN AND KAREN ALLEN
DANNY AND LESLIE EDDINGS
CROSS WRANCH

OWNER NAME

MIKEAL BECK

JACOB LOVELACE

CROWN CREEK CATTLE, LLC
BRIAN AND MARY STAHL
JOHN & CHRISTINE TALLEY
HUDSON LONGHORNS
DALE E. METZ

GRANT TINKIS

MARK HUBBELL

MIKE AND DEBBIE TOWNSEND
BLAKE KNEIR

NEAL MARAMAN

ROGER COLE, D.V.M.

JIMMY L. JONES

GENESIS 1 FARMS

JOHN & NATALIE CHANEY
JUSTIN & RONDA SABIO
METZ/ NOBLE PARTNERSHIP

OWNER NAME
DIAMOND B CATTLE
NEW AGE CATTLE COMPANY

ELITE FOUNDATION FEMALE PARTNERSH

HUDSON LONGHORNS

DONALD & JEREMY MCCULLOCH

MCENTIRE FARMS
JAMES DARRYL PRESLEY
DAVE AND PATTI PACE
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Born Mar 2022
Born Mar 2022
Born Mar 2022
Born Mar 2022
Born Mar 2022
Born Mar 2022
Born Mar 2022
Born Mar 2022
Born Mar 2022

CLASS NAME
Born Feb 2022
Born Feb 2022
Born Feb 2022
Born Feb 2022
Born Feb 2022
Born Feb 2022
Born Feb 2022

CLASS NAME
Born Jan 2022
Born Jan 2022
Born Jan 2022
Born Jan 2022
Born Jan 2022
Born Jan 2022

CLASS NAME
Born Dec 2021
Born Dec 2021
Born Dec 2021
Born Dec 2021
Born Dec 2021
Born Dec 2021
Born Dec 2021

CLASS NAME
Born Nov 2021
Born Nov 2021
Born Nov 2021
Born Nov 2021
Born Nov 2021

CLASS NAME
Born Sep-Oct 2021
Born Sep-Oct 2021
Born Sep-Oct 2021
Born Sep-Oct 2021
Born Sep-Oct 2021
Born Sep-Oct 2021
Born Sep-Oct 2021
Born Sep-Oct 2021

0 00 © 0 0 0 0 0o

CLASS ID ENTRY #

9

© © © © © ©

CLASS ID ENTRY #

10
10
10
10
10
10

CLASS ID ENTRY #

1"
1"
1"
1"
1"
1"
1"

CLASS ID ENTRY #

12
12
12
12
12

CLASS ID ENTRY #

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

806
807
813
817
810
803
816
815
812

906
905
902
907
903
901
904

1003
1002
1005
1004
1007
1006

1101
1107
1105
1102
1103
1106
1104

1206
1202
1203
1205
1204

1319
1303A
1312
1310
1317
1308
1318
1303

49.9375
49.0625
48.9375
47.75
46.75
46.375
45.125
44.9375
41.25

T
61.75
59.1875
54.875
53.5
525
45.625
44.625

T
60.4375
58.25
57.5
52.75
50.5
49

T
60.375
57.125
54.375

53.5

53.5

50.0625
49.875

T
67.125
63.25
62.1875
54.5
49.8125

T
69.8125
68.375
68
67.125
66.25
65.875
64.9375
64.375

56.25
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
49.4375
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TH
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

56.8125
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TH
72
61.9375
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TH
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

55.5625
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TH
74.625
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TH
-N/A -
76.6875
-N/A -
-N/A -
72
77.25
-N/A -
71

106.1875
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
95.8125
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

COmMP
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
110.3125
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

COMP
132.4375
120.1875

-N/A -

-N/A -

-N/A -

-N/A -

COmMP
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
109.0625
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

COMP
141.75
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

COmMP
-N/A -
145.0625
-N/A -
-N/A -
138.25
143.125
-N/A -
135.375

-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

748
766
674
812
664
760

956

WEIGHT

950
745

778
726
654

WEIGHT
962
773
882
672

WEIGHT
860
790
714
595

812

WEIGHT
1005
704
950
480

WEIGHT
1110

1085

1168

HNB MOONLIGHT
CRACKLIN ROSIE 2/22
SLICKERNCHIT 20
PB SHINBONE'S FINEST
DH LUCKY LADY
WFL CARMEL SHADOW
FHR 20G'S OREO RIVER
RMCC QUEEN CHROME
KCS 20 SHADES LIGHTER

NAME
MIDNIGHT MAGIC BCB
LUCKY ROSEBUD
HORSESHOE J CHEESECAKE
DB MERMAID'S HARLEY
JM5 ROSE QUEEN
LM MISS DALLAS SISSIE
ACES POSSUM COWGIRL CPL

NAME
HOLLYHOCK 22/07
BR HEAVEN SENT

HORSESHOE J DAZZLE
NS JONES'N
RO ICE DRAGON
FIRECRACKER FTZ

NAME
RIVERFORKS SUGA BUGA
DUNN EXPLOSION
JHCC GOLDEN SPARKLES
BR CORAZON
SH LUCKY DARLING 86/21
HAPPY BANDITA FTZ
3J ACE'S NOEL

NAME
SSR INDIAN SUMMER
HORSESHOE J SOMEBODY
KDK ROYAL'S KANGA
BUTLERS LAURA MONIKA
VVR DRIZZLE

NAME
HL UPTOWN GIRL
RC MY MARIA
M7 FEISTY MISTY
BCR MONICA ROSE 127
TT GALAXY 9
RUSTIC DELTA NIGHT
DOUBLE S 20 BLUEBONNETS
HBR REBA

3/20/2022
3/20/2022
3/12/2022
3/1/2022
3/16/2022
3/27/2022
3/1/2022
3/10/2022
3/13/2022

BIRTH DATE
2/4/2022
2/8/2022

2/14/2022
2/2/2022
2/14/2022
2/18/2022
2/11/2022

BIRTH DATE
1/25/2022
1/27/2022
1/18/2022
1/24/2022

1/9/2022
1/15/2022

BIRTH DATE
12/31/2021
12/3/2021
12/21/2021
12/30/2021
12/28/2021
12/15/2021
12/21/2021

BIRTH DATE
11/12/2021
11/19/2021
11/18/2021
11/14/2021
11/17/2021

BIRTH DATE
9/2/2021
10/17/2021
9/23/2021
10/2/2021
9/7/2021
10/12/2021
9/5/2021
10/17/2021

JOSHUA SHAW

BRYAN AND KAREN ALLEN
ROBERT & MARANDA WEBB

PINE BROTHERS LONGHORNS
DALE HUNT

JAMES & CANDETTE HAMMOND
GUM HILL FARMS

DONALD & JEREMY MCCULLOCH
KC SPRINGS RANCH

OWNER NAME

SUZANNE & WILLIAM H. TORKILDSEN, M.D
BRAZOS BEND/FAIRCHILD PARTNERSHIP
DALE E. METZ

DIAMOND B CATTLE

MCENTIRE FARMS

LUCKY MOUNTAIN RANCH, LLC

CL CATTLECO.LLC

OWNER NAME

NATHAN JONES

DIAMOND B CATTLE

JOHN & CHRISTINE TALLEY
NEAL MARAMAN

BRUCE AND MELISSA BOYD
MICHAEL & ELIZABETH FRITZ

OWNER NAME

TERRY KING

NANCY C. DUNN

JASON HARDY

DIAMOND B CATTLE

NEW AGE CATTLE COMPANY
MICHAEL & ELIZABETH FRITZ
JERAMIE AND ANNETTE JAMES

OWNER NAME

SILVER SUMMIT RANCH

JIMMY L. JONES

PISCES PARTNERS L.P.

JAMES (BUSTER) BUTLER

KEITH AND BARBARA WUCHERPFENNIG

OWNER NAME

HUDSON LONGHORNS

RC LARSON LONGHORNS

M7 LONGHORNS

SUZANNE & WILLIAM H. TORKILDSEN, M.D
JOHN & CHRISTINE TALLEY

RYAN SCHMIDT

BENJAMIN & NIKI STONE

RICKY MCLEOD
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Born Sep-Oct 2021
Born Sep-Oct 2021
Born Sep-Oct 2021
Born Sep-Oct 2021
Born Sep-Oct 2021
Born Sep-Oct 2021
Born Sep-Oct 2021
Born Sep-Oct 2021
Born Sep-Oct 2021
Born Sep-Oct 2021
Born Sep-Oct 2021
Born Sep-Oct 2021
Born Sep-Oct 2021

CLASS NAME
Born Jul-Aug 2021
Born Jul-Aug 2021
Born Jul-Aug 2021
Born Jul-Aug 2021
Born Jul-Aug 2021
Born Jul-Aug 2021
Born Jul-Aug 2021
Born Jul-Aug 2021
Born Jul-Aug 2021

CLASS NAME
Born May-Jun 2021
Born May-Jun 2021
Born May-Jun 2021
Born May-Jun 2021
Born May-Jun 2021
Born May-Jun 2021
Born May-Jun 2021
Born May-Jun 2021
Born May-Jun 2021

CLASS NAME
Born Mar-Apr 2021
Born Mar-Apr 2021
Born Mar-Apr 2021
Born Mar-Apr 2021
Born Mar-Apr 2021
Born Mar-Apr 2021
Born Mar-Apr 2021
Born Mar-Apr 2021
Born Mar-Apr 2021
Born Mar-Apr 2021
Born Mar-Apr 2021
Born Mar-Apr 2021
Born Mar-Apr 2021
Born Mar-Apr 2021

CLASS NAME
Born Jan-Feb 2021
Born Jan-Feb 2021

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

CLASS ID ENTRY #

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

CLASS ID ENTRY #

15 1508
15 1507
15 1506
15 1501
15 1502
15 1503
15 1505
15 1504
15 1509
CLASS ID ENTRY #
16 1608
16 1603
16 1612
16 1610
16 1613
16 1604
16 1609
16 1607
16 1605
16 1606
16 1601
16 1602
16 1611
16 1612A

CLASS ID ENTRY #

17
17

1314
1302
1300
1315
1307
1301
1313
1306
1305
1304
1309
1312A
1316

1403
1400
1407
1404
1406
1409
1401
1408
1402

1702
1706A

63.875
62.75
59.5
59.25
58.375
57.75
57.125
56.625
54.875
52.25
49.25
-N/A -
-N/A -

T
78.25
78.125
73.375
70.9375
61.875
60.75
59.125
57.625
57.375

T
79.25
76.125
75.1875
73
72.75
69.625
69.625
68.8125
-N/A -

T
83.375
79
73.8125
69.5
69.5
67.75
67.5
65.5
63.375
61.75
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
58.3125

TTT
82.75
77.25

65.75
68.125
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
71.75
-N/A -
65
-N/A -
59.875
-N/A -
69
74.4375

TH
-N/A -
84.25
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
61.75
-N/A -

TH
91.625
88.25
86.25
-N/A -
85.3125
77.375
87.0625
-N/A -
66.5

TH
92.8125
-N/A -
85.4375
-N/A -
76.25
755
72.625
-N/A -
89.875
-N/A -
66.4375
87
88.125
81.5

TH
93.75
90.3125

129.625
130.875
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
129.5
-N/A -
121.625
-N/A -
112.125
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

COmMP
-N/A -
162.375
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
119.375
-N/A -

COMP
170.875
164.375

161.4375
-N/A -
158.0625
147
156.6875
-N/A -
-N/A -

COMP
176.1875
-N/A -
159.25
-N/A -
145.75
143.25
140.125
-N/A -
153.25
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
139.8125

COMP
176.5
167.5625

-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -

D-R REESE'S BABY DOLL

HERMES CDC

732 JJ LUCKY SHOT
860 W.E. HANGIN GOLD
880 RIVERFORKS GUSSIED UP

ECR FANTASTIC FLOURISH
898 3J SAMARA

TC DADDY'S SHOTGUN
950 DL AUTUM PUMPKIN SPICE
4C DUNN WENT COPPER

700 OVERJOYED FTZ

GLR GOLDEN ARCHERS GAL

1040 RIVERFORKS RUTA LEE
WEIGHT NAME
800 BETTIN ON DUSTY HCL
5D JANGO'S BABE
AL MIDNIGHT SILVERRUNNER
985 DCR DROP N FIFTY
994 M7 RISING QUEEN
858 FHR BOUND TO WIN TOO
901 PCC DARK SKY
ECR HEARTS & FLOWERS
952 KCM DIXIE PISTOL 181
WEIGHT NAME
M.C. JILLIAN
NATIVE ROMANCE CC
972 SAFARI MESETA EL
AL RED WAVE
1008 POR SHINER BLONDE
ECR LOVELY CHOICE
1025 POR FIFTY DUSTY ROADS
ROSE TO THE OCCASION FTZ
M7 GRATE SUE
WEIGHT NAME
RL PCC DREAMS OF GOLD
1260 HL POKER ANNIE
688 DUSTYS RED COWGIRL HCL
886 HL DOUBLE SHOT OF BRANDY
1020 CTA DROP THE FASHION
HL MARIE ANTOINETTE
BR FIRST KISS
904 TLS ANGELITA
CC SUMMER WINE
930 G3 SWEET CAROLINE
726 MW2 SPRAY PAINT
TINK 65/11
RUSTIC TEMPTED
SH LUCKY LASSIE 52/21
WEIGHT NAME
SILVER CALIFORNIA
DUSTY LOVE BUG HCL

9/17/2021
10/22/2021
10/29/2021
9/11/2021
10/13/2021
10/26/2021
9/17/2021
10/15/2021
10/15/2021
10/16/2021
10/9/2021
9/18/2021
9/11/2021

BIRTH DATE
7/31/2021
8/28/2021
7/19/2021
7/30/2021
7/22/2021

7/2/2021
8/24/2021

71712021
8/15/2021

BIRTH DATE
5/6/2021
5/8/2021

5/11/2021
6/29/2021
6/15/2021
6/13/2021
5/29/2021
5/31/2021
5/1/2021

BIRTH DATE
3/30/2021
4/15/2021
3/19/2021
3/21/2021

3/9/2021
4/14/2021
3/30/2021

4/3/2021
4/12/2021

4/4/2021
4/29/2021
4/26/2021
3/20/2021
3/12/2021

BIRTH DATE
2/28/2021
1/21/2021

DAVID HENRY

CIRCLE DOUBLE C RANCH
DAVE AND PATTI PACE
BRYAN AND KAREN ALLEN
TERRY KING

EL COYOTE RANCH

JERAMIE AND ANNETTE JAMES
SAMUEL & HEATHER BRAY
DANNY AND LESLIE EDDINGS
COLD COPPER RANCH
MICHAEL & ELIZABETH FRITZ
KRIS JOHNSON

TERRY KING

OWNER NAME

MIKEAL BECK

DAN HUNTINGTON

MICHAEL ALBANESE
MCENTIRE FARMS

M7 LONGHORNS

METZ/ NOBLE PARTNERSHIP
PACE CATTLE COMPANY

EL COYOTE RANCH

KOBY & CHRISTEL MCCLUNG

OWNER NAME

BRIAN AND MARY STAHL
CIRCLE DOUBLE C RANCH
CROWN CREEK CATTLE, LLC
MICHAEL ALBANESE

TERRY KING

EL COYOTE RANCH

ASHLEY COOK

MICHAEL & ELIZABETH FRITZ
M7 LONGHORNS

OWNER NAME

REFUGE/PACE PARTNERSHIP
HUDSON LONGHORNS

MIKEAL BECK

WHISTLING LONGHORN RANCH
CURTIS & TONYA ABEL
HOOSIER LONGHORNS
DIAMOND B CATTLE

TL LONGHORNS

COLD COPPER RANCH
BRITTANY GENTRY

DAN & DEANNA STOLTZ
FREEMAN/JARNAGIN PARTNERSHIP
RYAN SCHMIDT

JUSTIN AND BRODI SUTTON

OWNER NAME
KURT TWINING
DAN HUNTINGTON
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Born Jan-Feb 2021
Born Jan-Feb 2021
Born Jan-Feb 2021
Born Jan-Feb 2021
Born Jan-Feb 2021
Born Jan-Feb 2021
Born Jan-Feb 2021
Born Jan-Feb 2021
Born Jan-Feb 2021
Born Jan-Feb 2021

CLASS NAME
Born Oct-Dec 2020
Born Oct-Dec 2020
Born Oct-Dec 2020
Born Oct-Dec 2020
Born Oct-Dec 2020
Born Oct-Dec 2020
Born Oct-Dec 2020
Born Oct-Dec 2020
Born Oct-Dec 2020

CLASS NAME
Born Jul-Sep 2020
Born Jul-Sep 2020
Born Jul-Sep 2020
Born Jul-Sep 2020
Born Jul-Sep 2020
Born Jul-Sep 2020
Born Jul-Sep 2020
Born Jul-Sep 2020
Born Jul-Sep 2020

CLASS NAME
Born Apr-Jun 2020
Born Apr-Jun 2020
Born Apr-Jun 2020
Born Apr-Jun 2020
Born Apr-Jun 2020
Born Apr-Jun 2020
Born Apr-Jun 2020
Born Apr-Jun 2020
Born Apr-Jun 2020

CLASS NAME
Born Jan-Mar 2020
Born Jan-Mar 2020
Born Jan-Mar 2020
Born Jan-Mar 2020
Born Jan-Mar 2020
Born Jan-Mar 2020
Born Jan-Mar 2020
Born Jan-Mar 2020
Born Jan-Mar 2020

17 1708
17 1701
17 1710
17 1704
17 1703
17 1705
17 1709
17 1704A
17 1706
17 1707

CLASS ID ENTRY #

18 1806A
18 1801
18 1806
18 1803
18 5901
18 1805
18 1802
18 1804
18 1807

CLASS ID ENTRY #

19 1905
19 1901A
19 1902
19 1903
19 1909
19 1901
19 1906
19 1904
19 1908

CLASS ID ENTRY #

20 2008
20 2004
20 2005
20 2001
20 2007
20 2006
20 2002
20 5902
20 2003

CLASS ID ENTRY #

21 2103
21 2108
21 2107
21 2101
21 5903
21 2109
21 2104
21 2106
21 2105

76.5625
74.625
74
73.25
725
72
70.875
70.25
-N/A -
-N/A -

T
83.25
81.75
81.25

80.375
78.125
77.75
73.1875
68.375
-N/A -

T
80.625
80.5625
79.25
78.25
75.5
74.125
71.875
-N/A -
-N/A -

T
90.625
81.8125
78.1875
76.875
75.9375
75.75
71.375
71.375
56.375

T
94.875
93.1875
91.875
88.75
85.75
83.375
75.75
74.9375
73.625

-N/A -
86.625
80.1875
79.5
775
79.8125
79
79.0625
78.0625
79.1875

TH
91.4375
91
-N/A -
102.875
87.75
-N/A -
79.625
-N/A -
80.9375

TH
104.125
93.5625

91.25
99.375
83.125
-N/A -
-N/A -

80.25

81.9375

TH
110
88.0625
94.625
88.375
-N/A -
86.375
79.9375
79.5625
71.3125

TH
111.9375
102.8125

109.5
108.3125
92.25
99
-N/A -
-N/A -
95.125

-N/A -
161.25
154.1875
152.75
150
151.8125
149.875
149.3125
-N/A -
-N/A -

COmMP
174.6875
172.75
-N/A -
183.25
165.875
-N/A -
152.8125
-N/A -
-N/A -

COMP
184.75
174.125
170.5
177.625
158.625
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

COMP
200.625
-N/A -
172.8125
165.25
-N/A -
162.125
151.3125
150.9375
127.6875

COMP
206.8125
196
201.375
-N/A -
178
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
168.75

-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
92.5625
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
84.375
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
92.25
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

1120

1114
824

WEIGHT

1170
954
712

822
826

WEIGHT

1202
754
1244
1350

WEIGHT
1396
1400

926
775
964
845
898
WEIGHT

1230

703

PCC FOXY'S GOLD MINE
KDK WILD JASMINE
BR KATIE'S HOPE
BR CROWNED PRINCESS
BR DEE NILE
BR SNAKEBITE
HOT SHOT'S DOTTIE
BAR M AWESOME PENNY
RB PURPLE RAIN 29:11
RIVERFORKS TUFF COOKIE

NAME
BCR ETERNAL SUNRISE 057
KCCIDIPPIN DOT
YR CAJUN FLAME
W.E. KINETIC COWGIRL
CAPITAL MOONER
GF ADELITA
T C TRIPPING ON STARS
HELM RITA 006
HL REMI

NAME
RICH GIRL C&B
CROSS G MERCY ME
COPPER LADYBUG
TT PRINCESS JAGUAR
HUBBELLS ROMAN MAID

HL AMERICAN PROUD

WR COCOA PUFF

TS DESTINY
BENNY'S PEARL

NAME
RC CLEAR AS DAY
PREMIER ASTORIA CUTN IN
KAPIOLANI COWGIRL CPL
MERMAID'S ROCK
LM 100 CHERRRIES
LM DANICA'S VIOLET
MERMAID'S TIDE
RR IRON BOOMERANG
RL BBQ AND WHISKEY

NAME

RMCC SPICE

BR DREAM ON
KDK TOMBOY'S IRIS
NIKE STAR TOBIANO
RM DAILY SPECIAL 3
CLUB SODA'N STARS
JAG'S SWEETHEART

SHEZA TOP COWGIRL FTZ
SEE4'S SAMANTHA JEAN3/28

1/18/2021
2/28/2021
1/8/2021
2/19/2021
2/19/2021
2/14/2021
1/10/2021
2/18/2021
2/8/2021
1/18/2021

BIRTH DATE
10/15/2020
12/15/2020
10/21/2020
11/1/2020
11/30/2020
10/25/2020
11/7/2020
10/29/2020
10/13/2020

BIRTH DATE
8/1/2020
9/6/2020

8/19/2020
8/6/2020
7/6/2020
9/7/2020

7/18/2020
8/5/2020

7/12/2020

BIRTH DATE
4/2/2020
5/27/2020
5/1/2020
6/20/2020
4/14/2020
4/26/2020
6/17/2020
6/12/2020
5/28/2020

BIRTH DATE
3/9/2020
1/11/2020
2/13/2020
3/30/2020
2/21/2020
1/5/2020
3/9/2020
3/4/2020
3/8/2020

M7 LONGHORNS
DIAMOND B CATTLE
DIAMOND B CATTLE
DIAMOND B CATTLE
DIAMOND B CATTLE
DIAMOND B CATTLE
COLD COPPER RANCH
BAR M LONGHORNS
3P RANCH

TERRY KING

OWNER NAME

BOURBON BROTHERS LIVESTOCK
CIRCLE DOUBLE C RANCH

JAMES DARRYL PRESLEY

HEATH FRANER

NEW AGE CATTLE COMPANY

REX & SHERESE GLENDENNING
RAPP'S RANCH

HELM CATTLE COMPANY, LLC
HALEY HOLDEN

OWNER NAME

BOLEN/ CLARK PARTNERSHIP
WADE WAGNER

COLD COPPER RANCH

JOHN & CHRISTINE TALLEY
COLD COPPER RANCH

M7 LONGHORNS

KAY THOMAS

TERRY AND SHERRIADCOCK
CURTIS & TONYA ABEL

OWNER NAME

NEAL & ANDREA SILLER

PREMIER LONGHORNS LLC

DAVID & KIMBERLEY NIKODYM

3P RANCH

LUCKY MOUNTAIN RANCH, LLC
LUCKY MOUNTAIN RANCH, LLC

3P RANCH

JILL PETRENY & DALE MARWOOD
LADY LILLIANS LONGHORN RANCH

OWNER NAME

DONALD & JEREMY MCCULLOCH
DIAMOND B CATTLE

PISCES PARTNERS L.P.

STAR CREEK RANCH/ MARTENS PARTNEF
DIAMOND B CATTLE

STAR CREEK RANCH

RICKY MCLEOD

MICHAEL & ELIZABETH FRITZ

HOOSIER LONGHORNS



SEX CLASS NAME CLASS ID ENTRY # T TH COMP TWIST  WEIGHT NAME BIRTH DATE OWNER NAME

C Born Sep-Dec 2019 22 2207A 90.625 97.375 188 -N/A - RUSTIC DELTA 9/9/2019  20/20 CATTLE COMPANY
C Born Sep-Dec 2019 22 2204 89.625 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - JUSTBET BCB 10/25/2019 JAMES DARRYL PRESLEY
C Born Sep-Dec 2019 22 2205 89.375 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - HBR WILLAMEANA 10/24/2019 RICKY MCLEOD
C Born Sep-Dec 2019 22 2203A 88.5 94.875 183.375 -N/A - BCR CHEERS TO KRIS 947 11/7/2019  SUZANNE & WILLIAM H. TORKILDSEN, M.D
C Born Sep-Dec 2019 22 2206 88.5 95.8125 184.3125 -N/A- KDK VALIANT'S MIRANDA 9/27/2019  DIAMOND B CATTLE
C Born Sep-Dec 2019 22 2203 815 93.6875 175.1875 -N/A- BH PURDY 11/27/2019 DIAMOND B CATTLE
C Born Sep-Dec 2019 22 2207 80.25 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - HBR DELILAH 9/11/2019  RICKY MCLEOD
C Born Sep-Dec 2019 22 2202 75.75 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 952 BUTLERS DELICIOUS LAURA 12/9/2019  JAMES (BUSTER) BUTLER
C Born Sep-Dec 2019 22 2206A 71.25 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 860 ECR GRACEFUL DOVE 9/20/2019  SUZANNE & WILLIAM H. TORKILDSEN, M.D
C Born Sep-Dec 2019 22 2201 68.375 78.75 147.125 -N/A - H6 PRISCILLA 12/26/2019 RICKY MCLEOD
SEX CLASS NAME CLASSID ENTRY # T TH COMP TWIST  WEIGHT NAME BIRTH DATE OWNER NAME
C Born May-Aug 2019 23 2307 92.1875 105.5 197.6875  -N/A- 1157 HL HEAD OVER HEELS 5/26/2019  NEAL & ANDREA SILLER
C Born May-Aug 2019 23 2308 88.625 99.25 187.875 -N/A - CUTN FLAIR 5/18/2019  DIAMOND B CATTLE
C Born May-Aug 2019 23 2306 86.375 98.125 184.5 -N/A - TIDY PACK 5/27/2019  DICKINSON CATTLE CO., INC.
C Born May-Aug 2019 23 2301 79.75 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 1313 MONA'S MYSTIQUE 8/27/2019  SUZANNE & WILLIAM H. TORKILDSEN, M.D
C Born May-Aug 2019 23 2302 78.1875 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 1062 GLR 20 MERMAIDS ZOOMING 8/26/2019  MARK GILLILAND, M.D.
C Born May-Aug 2019 23 5905 76.75 82.3125 159.0625 85.0625 ST GOOD N PLENTY 8/16/2019  DONALD & JEREMY MCCULLOCH
C Born May-Aug 2019 23 5904 -N/A - 96.3125 -N/A - 94.3125 855 ACE'S LADY LUCK DSM 8/31/2019  WHISTLING LONGHORN RANCH
C Born May-Aug 2019 23 2304 -N/A - 90.3125 -N/A - -N/A - 1038 TLS BECCABELLAII 7/3/2019  REFUGE/PACE PARTNERSHIP
C Born May-Aug 2019 23 2305 -N/A - 85.5 -N/A - -N/A - PCC GOLDEN TORCH 6/17/2019  PACE CATTLE COMPANY
SEX CLASS NAME CLASS ID ENTRY # T TH COMP TWIST  WEIGHT NAME BIRTH DATE OWNER NAME
C Born Jan-Apr 2019 24 2411 96.625 118.125  214.75 -N/A - BCR COVER GIRL 902 2/24/2019  CRAFT RANCH
C Born Jan-Apr 2019 24 2415 95.625 103.0625 198.6875 -N/A- 1030 STARS IN MOTION 1/27/2019  DIAMOND B CATTLE
C Born Jan-Apr 2019 24 2405 92.25 102.8125 195.0625 - N/A- LM UNICA'S FABULOSA 4/1/2019  NEAL & ANDREA SILLER
C Born Jan-Apr 2019 24 2414 92.125 112 204.125 -N/A - LTL REDSOUTHERNROSIE 909 2/3/2019 M &M CATTLE COMPANY
C Born Jan-Apr 2019 24 2407 92 98 190 -N/A - LM DANICA'S IMAGE 3/27/2019  LUCKY MOUNTAIN RANCH, LLC
C Born Jan-Apr 2019 24 2410 90.25 110.375  200.625 -N/A - JUST AHANDFUL BCB 3/22/2019  COLD COPPER RANCH
C Born Jan-Apr 2019 24 2413 90.25 108.875  199.125 -N/A - TBILL'S PLUM ROWDY 2/9/2019  RICKY MCLEOD
C Born Jan-Apr 2019 24 2402 83.875 87.9375 1718125 -N/A- DH ROWDYS DIXIE 4/20/2019  COLD COPPER RANCH
C Born Jan-Apr 2019 24 2404 83.8125 106.3125 -N/A- -N/A - 1130 JMR BROWN SUGAR 4/15/2019  MCENTIRE FARMS
C Born Jan-Apr 2019 24 2409A 83.625 95.375 179 -N/A - 1104 CAROLINA DREAM 3/23/2019  BRYAN AND KAREN ALLEN
C Born Jan-Apr 2019 24 2408 81.25 89.9375 171.1875 -N/A- TUFF MAGIC 3/26/2019  DONALD & JEREMY MCCULLOCH
C Born Jan-Apr 2019 24 2417 75.375 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 1128 GLR MONIKAS TEXANA GAL 1/6/2019  MARK GILLILAND, M.D.
C Born Jan-Apr 2019 24 2416 73.625 94.0625 -N/A - -N/A - 1260 KETTLE'S GINGER SNAP 1/7/2019  ANGELA & DARRELL BIVENS
C Born Jan-Apr 2019 24 2409 72.75 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 864 PAINTED RED CDC 3/23/2019  CIRCLE DOUBLE C RANCH
C Born Jan-Apr 2019 24 2412 69.875 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 1030 BL PRINCESS DI 2/16/2019 BOB & PAM LOOMIS
C Born Jan-Apr 2019 24 2406 68.625 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 1168 DH SOUTHERN BELLE 3/27/2019  DALE HUNT
C Born Jan-Apr 2019 24 2401 67.375 86.25 153.625 -N/A - 788 MEMPHIS COWGIRL CPL 4/28/2019  DAVID & KIMBERLEY NIKODYM
C Born Jan-Apr 2019 24 2403 62.75 85.6875 1484375 -N/A- 862 SAFARI B 8/9 4/19/2019  LADY LILLIANS LONGHORN RANCH
SEX CLASS NAME CLASS ID ENTRY # T TH COMP TWIST  WEIGHT NAME BIRTH DATE OWNER NAME
C Born Jul-Dec 2018 25 2505 103.625 1155625 219.1875 -N/A- BCR CHANTILLY LACE 823 7/18/2018  SUZANNE & WILLIAM H. TORKILDSEN, M.D
C Born Jul-Dec 2018 25 6001 88.5 95.25 183.75 97.4375 SWEETEN THE ODDS DSM 10/19/2018 DIAMOND B CATTLE
C Born Jul-Dec 2018 25 2504 86.5 97.5 184 -N/A - LPR FAITH 8/25/2018  GUY OR VICKI PACKER
C Born Jul-Dec 2018 25 2501 815 95.25 176.75 -N/A - 1010 FL FLATLAND'S DELIGHT 12/18/2018 FLATLAND LONGHORNS
C Born Jul-Dec 2018 25 2506 74.75 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 999 GAMBLE ON ME BCB 7/10/2018  CIRCLE DOUBLE C RANCH
C Born Jul-Dec 2018 25 2502 71.6875 96.5 168.1875  -N/A- ML PAINTED SABLE 11/19/2018 ROCKIN RB RANCH
C Born Jul-Dec 2018 25 2503 -N/A - 112.25 -N/A - -N/A - SOAP BUBBLES 9/15/2018  CURTIS ELBURN
SEX CLASS NAME CLASS ID ENTRY # T TH COMP TWIST  WEIGHT NAME BIRTH DATE OWNER NAME
C Born Jan-Jun 2018 26 2606 103.875 115 218.875 -N/A - SILVER HEART 148 4/5/2018  KURT TWINING
C Born Jan-Jun 2018 26 6001A 99.375 110.1875 209.5625 117.75 1175 DW FAST STUFF 5/26/2018  WHITLOCK/FILIP/CLARK PARTNERSHIP



[eNeoNoNeNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNONe]

4 OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO%

[eNeoNeNeNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNONONON !

Born Jan-Jun 2018 26 6002 96.5 108.8125 205.3125 112.375 RR LUCKYS MISS BOOMERANG 5/6/2018  JILL PETRENY & DALE MARWOOD
Born Jan-Jun 2018 26 6003 93.25 1125625 205.8125 113.8125 FIDDLE STICKS 4/7/2018  DIAMOND B CATTLE
Born Jan-Jun 2018 26 2608 92.125 97.625 189.75 -N/A - 1270 DUNN JUNGLE MUSIC 3/14/2018  NEAL & ANDREA SILLER
Born Jan-Jun 2018 26 2605 89 109.625 198.625 -N/A - LTL CATCH ME A COWBOY 4/7/2018  EZRAMCLEOD
Born Jan-Jun 2018 26 2602 87.5 97 184.5 -N/A - SO WHAT 17/8 5/18/2018  DIAMOND B CATTLE
Born Jan-Jun 2018 26 2603 82.875 115.75 198.625 -N/A - ECR REAL RANGE 5/16/2018 EL COYOTE RANCH
Born Jan-Jun 2018 26 2612 82.75 104.3125 187.0625 -N/A- SR CLOUT'S ISLA 800 1/10/2018  HOOSIER LONGHORNS
Born Jan-Jun 2018 26 2609 774375 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 1134 GF SPOT ON 3/13/2018 REX & SHERESE GLENDENNING
Born Jan-Jun 2018 26 2607 72.5625 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 1300 TLS BWANA'S LOVE 4/4/2018  TL LONGHORNS
Born Jan-Jun 2018 26 2601 -N/A - 95.4375 -N/A - -N/A - 870 RM HEAVENS HOPE 939 6/11/2018 JD & LYZWHITE
Born Jan-Jun 2018 26 6001B -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 109.25 SL COWBOY'S VIDA 5/8/2018  ROMBECK/SMITH PARTNERSHIP
Born Jan-Jun 2018 26 2604 -N/A - 101.5 -N/A - -N/A - STFANCY FACE 4/12/2018  JILL PETRENY & DALE MARWOOD
Born Jan-Jun 2018 26 2610 -N/A - 119.375 -N/A - -N/A - ECR AMOR ALEGRE 3/8/2018  EL COYOTE RANCH
X CLASS NAME CLASS ID ENTRY # T TH COMP TWIST  WEIGHT NAME BIRTH DATE OWNER NAME
Born 2017 27 2712 107.25 127.6875 2349375 -N/A- RZ SHAKIRA JO 2/5/2017  DIAMOND B CATTLE
Born 2017 27 2706 98.0625 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 1154 SADDLE JEWEL 6/7/2017  DCT HOLDINGS
Born 2017 27 2704 96.75 109.875  206.625 -N/A - N8IVE DREAMZ 9/7/2017  HOOSIER LONGHORNS
Born 2017 27 2708 96.5 118.5625 215.0625 - N/A- TXN CINNAMON'S PRIDE 5/19/2017  COLD COPPER RANCH
Born 2017 27 6009 95.9375 101.125 197.0625 105.9375 50 LUMENS 4/4/2017  DIAMOND B CATTLE
Born 2017 27 2711 94.25 106.75 201 -N/A - RO MIRACLE WIN 3/20/2017  DIAMOND B CATTLE
Born 2017 27 6006 93.75 101.375 195.125 106.5 ECR MISS RODEO COWGIRL 10/1/2017  EL COYOTE RANCH
Born 2017 27 2710 93.625 118.25 211.875 -N/A - AML GRIZZLE 4/10/2017  NEAL & ANDREA SILLER
Born 2017 27 6005 91.625 99.625 191.25 104.375 JTW CINDY BOLEN 11/10/2017 DIAMOND B CATTLE
Born 2017 27 6004 91.125 98.5 189.625 101.25 BH FANCY 11/21/2017 DIAMOND B CATTLE
Born 2017 27 2709 88.625 97.6875 186.3125 -N/A- PROMENADE 259/7 5/9/2017  DIAMOND B CATTLE
Born 2017 27 6008 88.375 96.75 185.125 97.8125 TUFF SMIRK 4/13/2017  DIAMOND B CATTLE
Born 2017 27 2701 82.5625 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 1158 SCC DUST STORM 12/4/2017  RALPH AND CHRISTA SIMMONS
Born 2017 27 2713 80.5 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 988 BEME'S MAGIC RIO LAUREN 2/1/2017  LUCKY MOUNTAIN RANCH, LLC
Born 2017 27 2702 78.0625 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 728 BAYOU SUNSHINE 11/9/2017  KENT & SANDY HARRELL
Born 2017 27 2703 -N/A - 123.125 -N/A - -N/A - SWAGGERS FLOWER GIRL HCL 10/23/2017 JAMES JARNAGIN
Born 2017 27 2707 -N/A - 90.6875 -N/A - -N/A - 1342 BL LITTLE BIT TUFF 5/23/2017 JD & LYZWHITE
Born 2017 27 6007 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 86.75 1030 SPOTLITE RUM 5/1/2017  NEW AGE CATTLE COMPANY
Born 2017 27 6010 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 79.4375 1090 DB ROWDYS TEMPTRESS 1/22/2017  NEAL & ANDREA SILLER
X CLASS NAME CLASS ID ENTRY # T TH COMP TWIST  WEIGHT NAME BIRTH DATE OWNER NAME
Born 2015-2016 28 2808 114.375 133.75 248.125 -N/A - SWEET MAXI EOT 3/16/2016  COLD COPPER RANCH
Born 2015-2016 28 6014 100.5 111125 211625 113.625 HL RIO'S ALTHA 4/23/2016  DAVID HENRY
Born 2015-2016 28 2805 98.4375 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - SDR LIONESS 5/7/2016  JAMES DARRYL PRESLEY
Born 2015-2016 28 2804 97.5625 119.375 216.9375 -N/A- KDK SWEET MAGNOLIA 7/8/2016  DIAMOND B CATTLE
Born 2015-2016 28 6012 96.75 103.375 200.125 108.6875 POINT RIDER 5/23/2016  DIAMOND B CATTLE
Born 2015-2016 28 2806 96.75 106.75 203.5 -N/A - DRAGON FIRE 4/19/2016  DIAMOND B CATTLE
Born 2015-2016 28 6013 93.375 109.5625 202.9375 105.5 CONTESTED 4/26/2016  DIAMOND B CATTLE
Born 2015-2016 28 2813 92375 101.5625 193.9375 -N/A- KOOKACHEX 4/9/2015  DIAMOND B CATTLE
Born 2015-2016 28 2803 90.375 107.4375 197.8125 -N/A- 1100 PG BLACK FRIDAY 8/7/2016 3P RANCH
Born 2015-2016 28 6015 89.375 99.25 188.625 98.5 ICE JAM 4/18/2016  DIAMOND B CATTLE
Born 2015-2016 28 6017 87.125 92.25 179375  97.375 BCR WYNONNA 1/30/2016  DIAMOND B CATTLE
Born 2015-2016 28 2812 84.125 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 1370 SCC IRON BATGIRL 4/20/2015  RALPH AND CHRISTA SIMMONS
Born 2015-2016 28 2815 84.0625 118.1875 202.25 -N/A - JH RINGA BELLA 2/8/2015  COLD COPPER RANCH
Born 2015-2016 28 2807 83.25 125.875  209.125 -N/A - HR REDS WHIZ 3/19/2016  JONES/TAYLOR PARTNERSHIP
Born 2015-2016 28 2801 81.3125 112375 1936875 -N/A- HBR MONIKA'S ALTHA 11/11/2016 RICKY MCLEOD
Born 2015-2016 28 2802 80.375 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 1466 TLS CHEETAH 8/16/2016  TL LONGHORNS
Born 2015-2016 28 2810 78.5 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 974 BG WHITE CHOCOLATE 11/28/2015 ROBERT EDWARDS
Born 2015-2016 28 2809 74.625 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 982 ZD JAM'N LIL' MEASLES 1/28/2016  SCOTT FARBER

Born 2015-2016 28 2811 74.25 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 1038 BL TUFF N PRETTY 5/27/2015 CIRCLE DOUBLE C RANCH
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Born 2015-2016
Born 2015-2016
Born 2015-2016

CLASS NAME
Born 2012-2014
Born 2012-2014
Born 2012-2014
Born 2012-2014
Born 2012-2014
Born 2012-2014
Born 2012-2014
Born 2012-2014
Born 2012-2014
Born 2012-2014
Born 2012-2014
Born 2012-2014
Born 2012-2014
Born 2012-2014
Born 2012-2014
Born 2012-2014
Born 2012-2014
Born 2012-2014
Born 2012-2014
Born 2012-2014
Born 2012-2014
Born 2012-2014
Born 2012-2014
Born 2012-2014
Born 2012-2014
Born 2012-2014
Born 2012-2014
Born 2012-2014
Born 2012-2014

CLASS NAME
Born 2008-2011
Born 2008-2011
Born 2008-2011
Born 2008-2011
Born 2008-2011
Born 2008-2011
Born 2008-2011
Born 2008-2011
Born 2008-2011
Born 2008-2011
Born 2008-2011
Born 2008-2011
Born 2008-2011

CLASS NAME

Born 2007 and older
Born 2007 and older
Born 2007 and older

28
28
28

CLASSID ENTRY #

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

CLASS ID ENTRY #

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

CLASS ID ENTRY #

31
31
31

6011
6016
2814

2915
6103
2921
2908
2922
6102
2919
2924
2906
2912A
6103A
2905
2911
2907
2909
6101
2912
2902
2920
2903
2904
2901
2923
2910
2913
2918
2914
2916
6104

3003
3006
6106
3008
3001
3004
3007
6105
3002
6105A
3005
6107
6108

3101
3103
3102

-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

T
113.125
113
106.375
105.75
105
102.5
100.8125
99.75
99.4375
97.625
97.5
97.1875
97.0625
94.0625
93.625
93.375
93.25
91.125
90.875
89.5
88.75
88.5
84.5
84.125
83.1875
77.75
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

T
104.4375
103
92,5
90.25
86.625
86.5
85.625
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

T

93.25
-N/A -
79.875

-N/A -
-N/A -
102.375

TH
119.875
122.5625
120.5625
118.375
1135
112.375
115.8125
114.25
111.25
115.25
108.3125
129.25
119.6875
106.5
105.625
105.5
101.875
101.0625
103.1875
112.8125
-N/A -
106.375
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
116.9375
96.1875
-N/A -

TH
118.25
144.25

101.6875
101.125
120.625

102
104.25
-N/A -

116.9375
-N/A -
101.875
-N/A -
-N/A -

TH
106.875
116.0625
96.625

-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

COmMP
233
235.5625
226.9375
224125
218.5
214.875
216.625
214
210.6875
212875
205.8125
226.4375
216.75
200.5625
199.25
198.875
195.125
192.1875
194.0625
202.3125
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

COmMP
222.6875
247.25
194.1875
191.375
207.25
188.5
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

COMP
200.125
-N/A -
176.5

100 1216
97.9375 854
-N/A - 950
TWIST  WEIGHT
-N/A -
1295 1444
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
121.375
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
117.1875 1135
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
107.1875
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A - 1395
-N/A - 1324
-N/A - 972
-N/A - 1286
-N/A - 1148
-N/A - 890
-N/A - 880
-N/A - 1040
-N/A - 1150

103.625 1068

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -
102.875
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
101.75
-N/A - 1042
114 1348
-N/A - 1280
113.9375
104.9375

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

WEIGHT

WEIGHT

HUBBELLS CATCH BOUTIQUE
RJL MOOLAH MA
HELM LAURA 536

NAME
3S DANICA
SILENT IRON
KINETIC MOTION OF STARS
LLL PRETTY LADY
DUNN LUCKY DICE
SDR SPICEY
SHR MAJESTIC MERMAID
RM TEXAS MERMAID
TUMBELINA BCB
DH HOTTIE
FIFTH WEAPON
JH THIRTY KAY
JH RINGER'S RITA
PCC DAZZLE DOLL
IRON ON
DRAGON ICE
BL MONIKA TUFF
ECR MAJESTIC LOVE
RIO ABBY STARPOWER RJM
IRON SHARPENS IRON
HBR FRANCIE CHEX
JH LATCHET
7 BAR GRAND IRON
BL TALULA
KK SUN SPOT
PERFECT CHAMPAGNE
PACIFIC JUBILATION
ST DANCIN DOTTIE
HELM FANTASIA

NAME
AWESOME TRIXIE
M ARROW CHA-CHING
DRAG OFF
RM SUNNY DELIGHT
SHOWTIME MONA LISA
STAR'S DREAM CATCHER
ALLENS 329
BR JAMBELINA
CARMEN 123 CB
HORSESHOE J JOURNEY
RC PACIFIC MERMAID
ECR JULIO'S ANGEL
K.C. TENILLE

NAME
ECR AMOR DE COYOTE
SOMMERSTAR
EOT OUTBACK ANGIE 753

6/12/2016
2/21/2016
3/21/2015

BIRTH DATE
7/11/2013
5/5/2013
12/8/2012
5/1/2014
11/14/2012
4/3/2014
3/16/2013
5/5/2012
5/21/2014
10/2/2013
5/19/2012
6/26/2014
3/1/2014
5712014
4/6/2014
4/3/2014
10/15/2013
9/30/2014
2/6/2013
717/2014
7/13/2014
12/21/2014
6/15/2012
3/10/2014
9/19/2013
4/2/2013
7/19/2013
5/24/2013
4/30/2012

BIRTH DATE
10/23/2010
12/30/2009
5/31/2010

4/7/2008
7/1/2011
5/27/2010
10/15/2009
11/10/2011
5/24/2011
10/20/2010
1/5/2010
5/31/2009
5/16/2009

BIRTH DATE
9/3/2007
2/3/2006
7/8/2007

NEW AGE CATTLE COMPANY
SEAN & HAYLEY LOFTICE
JAMES (BUSTER) BUTLER

OWNER NAME

LUCKY MOUNTAIN RANCH, LLC
DIAMOND B CATTLE
DIAMOND B CATTLE
DIAMOND B CATTLE

COLD COPPER RANCH
DIAMOND B CATTLE

HELM CATTLE COMPANY, LLC
DIAMOND B CATTLE

COLD COPPER RANCH
JASON HARDY
MANNING/KOTT PARTNERSHIP
COLD COPPER RANCH

COLD COPPER RANCH

COLD COPPER RANCH
DIAMOND B CATTLE
DIAMOND B CATTLE
DIAMOND B CATTLE

EL COYOTE RANCH

EL COYOTE RANCH

3P RANCH

DAVE AND PATTI PACE

COLD COPPER RANCH
RANDY & KIM JONES

JASON HARDY

KEITH AND MARCIA HAGLER
TRAMPAS & ERICA COOK
NEAL & ANDREA SILLER

M7 LONGHORNS

HELM CATTLE COMPANY, LLC

OWNER NAME

COLD COPPER RANCH
RICHARD JAMES FILIP
DIAMOND B CATTLE

DALE LAND AND CATTLE
HOOSIER LONGHORNS
DIAMOND B CATTLE

ANGELA & DARRELL BIVENS
DONALD & JEREMY MCCULLOCH
BRITTANY GENTRY
DCTHOLDINGS

3P RANCH

EL COYOTE RANCH

KENT AND CHRISTINE BLADEN

OWNER NAME

EL COYOTE RANCH

EL COYOTE RANCH

JILL PETRENY & DALE MARWOOD



SEX CLASS NAME CLASS ID ENTRY # T TH COmMP TWIST  WEIGHT NAME BIRTH DATE OWNER NAME

C  Twisty Nov 2021 - Jan 2019 59 5904 -N/A - 96.3125 -N/A - 94.3125 855 ACE'S LADY LUCK DSM 8/31/2019  WHISTLING LONGHORN RANCH

C  Twisty Nov 2021 - Jan 2019 59 5901 78.125 87.75 165875  92.5625 954 CAPITAL MOONER 11/30/2020 NEW AGE CATTLE COMPANY

C  Twisty Nov 2021 - Jan 2019 59 5903 85.75 92.25 178 92.25 RM DAILY SPECIAL 3 2/21/2020  DIAMOND B CATTLE

C  Twisty Nov 2021 - Jan 2019 59 5905 76.75 82.3125 159.0625 85.0625 ST GOOD N PLENTY 8/16/2019  DONALD & JEREMY MCCULLOCH

C  Twisty Nov 2021 - Jan 2019 59 5902 71.375 79.5625 150.9375 84.375 RR IRON BOOMERANG 6/12/2020  JILL PETRENY & DALE MARWOOD
SEX CLASS NAME CLASS ID ENTRY # T TH COmP TWIST  WEIGHT NAME BIRTH DATE OWNER NAME

C Twisty 2018 - 2016 60 6001A 99.375 110.1875 209.5625 117.75 1175 DW FAST STUFF 5/26/2018  WHITLOCK/FILIP/CLARK PARTNERSHIP

C Twisty 2018 - 2016 60 6003 93.25 1125625 205.8125 113.8125 FIDDLE STICKS 4/7/2018  DIAMOND B CATTLE

C Twisty 2018 - 2016 60 6014 100.5 111125 211625 113.625 HL RIO'S ALTHA 4/23/2016  DAVID HENRY

C Twisty 2018 - 2016 60 6002 96.5 108.8125 205.3125 112.375 RR LUCKYS MISS BOOMERANG 5/6/2018  JILL PETRENY & DALE MARWOOD

C Twisty 2018 - 2016 60 6001B -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 109.25 SL COWBOY'S VIDA 5/8/2018  ROMBECK/SMITH PARTNERSHIP

C Twisty 2018 - 2016 60 6012 96.75 103.375 200.125 108.6875 POINT RIDER 5/23/2016  DIAMOND B CATTLE

C Twisty 2018 - 2016 60 6006 93.75 101.375 195.125 106.5 ECR MISS RODEO COWGIRL 10/1/2017  EL COYOTE RANCH

C Twisty 2018 - 2016 60 6009 959375 101.125 197.0625 105.9375 50 LUMENS 4/4/2017  DIAMOND B CATTLE

C Twisty 2018 - 2016 60 6013 93.375 109.5625 202.9375 105.5 CONTESTED 4/26/2016  DIAMOND B CATTLE

C Twisty 2018 - 2016 60 6005 91.625 99.625 191.25 104.375 JTW CINDY BOLEN 11/10/2017 DIAMOND B CATTLE

C Twisty 2018 - 2016 60 6004 91.125 98.5 189.625 101.25 BH FANCY 11/21/2017 DIAMOND B CATTLE

C Twisty 2018 - 2016 60 6011 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 100 1216 HUBBELLS CATCH BOUTIQUE 6/12/2016 NEW AGE CATTLE COMPANY

C Twisty 2018 - 2016 60 6015 89.375 99.25 188.625 98.5 ICE JAM 4/18/2016  DIAMOND B CATTLE

C Twisty 2018 - 2016 60 6016 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 97.9375 854 RJL MOOLAH MA 2/21/2016  SEAN & HAYLEY LOFTICE

C Twisty 2018 - 2016 60 6008 88.375 96.75 185.125 97.8125 TUFF SMIRK 4/13/2017  DIAMOND B CATTLE

C Twisty 2018 - 2016 60 6001 88.5 95.25 183.75 97.4375 SWEETEN THE ODDS DSM 10/19/2018 DIAMOND B CATTLE

C Twisty 2018 - 2016 60 6017 87.125 92.25 179.375 97.375 BCR WYNONNA 1/30/2016  DIAMOND B CATTLE

C Twisty 2018 - 2016 60 6007 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 86.75 1030 SPOTLITE RUM 5/1/2017  NEW AGE CATTLE COMPANY

C Twisty 2018 - 2016 60 6010 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 79.4375 1090 DB ROWDYS TEMPTRESS 1/22/2017  NEAL & ANDREA SILLER
SEX CLASS NAME CLASS ID ENTRY # T TH CcCOomP TWIST  WEIGHT NAME BIRTH DATE OWNER NAME

C Twisty 2015 & Older 61 6103 113 1225625 235.5625 129.5 1444 SILENT IRON 5/5/2013  DIAMOND B CATTLE

C Twisty 2015 & Older 61 6102 102.5 112375 214875 121375 SDR SPICEY 4/3/2014  DIAMOND B CATTLE

C Twisty 2015 & Older 61 6103A 97.5 108.3125 205.8125 117.1875 1135 FIFTH WEAPON 5/19/2012  MANNING/KOTT PARTNERSHIP

C Twisty 2015 & Older 61 6105A -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 114 1348 HORSESHOE J JOURNEY 10/20/2010 DCT HOLDINGS

C Twisty 2015 & Older 61 6107 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A-  113.9375 ECR JULIO'S ANGEL 5/31/2009 EL COYOTE RANCH

C Twisty 2015 & Older 61 6101 93.375 105.5 198.875 107.1875 DRAGON ICE 4/3/2014  DIAMOND B CATTLE

C Twisty 2015 & Older 61 6108 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A-  104.9375 K.C. TENILLE 5/16/2009 KENT AND CHRISTINE BLADEN

C Twisty 2015 & Older 61 6104 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 103.625 1068 HELM FANTASIA 4/30/2012  HELM CATTLE COMPANY, LLC

C Twisty 2015 & Older 61 6106 925 101.6875 194.1875 102.875 DRAG OFF 5/31/2010 DIAMOND B CATTLE

C Twisty 2015 & Older 61 6105 -N/A - -N/A - -N/A - 101.75 BR JAMBELINA 11/10/2011 DONALD & JEREMY MCCULLOCH

Produce of Dam Jr

EOT OUTBACK ANGIE 753 (Dam) COMP TOTAL OWNER
RR Iron Boomerang 150.9375 356.25 Dale Marwood Albany, OR
RR Lucky's Miss Boomerang 205.3125
3S DANICA (Dam) COMP TOTAL Lucky Mountain/Mike Davis Dallas, TX
LM Danica's Violet 162.125 352.125
LM Danica's Image 190
CADILLAC SUE COWGIRL CPI  (Dam) COMP TOTAL Kim & Nik Nikodym Newcastle, OK
Kapiolani Cowgirl CPL 172.8125 326.4375
Memphis Cowgirl CPL 153.625
RC PACIFIC MERMAID (Dam) COMP TOTAL 3P Ranch/Barb Pshigoda Perryton, TX

Mermaid's Rock 165.25 316.5625
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Mermaid's Tide

Produce of Dam Sr
RC PACIFIC MERMAID
RM Texas Mermaid
SHR Majestic Mermaid

CLASS NAME
Born Oct 2022 (TTT Only)
Born Oct 2022 (TTT Only)
Born Oct 2022 (TTT Only)

CLASS NAME
Born Sep 2022 (TTT Only)
Born Sep 2022 (TTT Only)
Born Sep 2022 (TTT Only)
Born Sep 2022 (TTT Only)
Born Sep 2022 (TTT Only)
Born Sep 2022 (TTT Only)
Born Sep 2022 (TTT Only)

CLASS NAME
Born Aug 2022 (TTT Only)

CLASS NAME
Born Jul 2022 (TTT Only)
Born Jul 2022 (TTT Only)
Born Jul 2022 (TTT Only)

CLASS NAME
Born Jun 2022 (TTT Only)
Born Jun 2022 (TTT Only)
Born Jun 2022 (TTT Only)

CLASS NAME
Born May 2022 (TTT Only)
Born May 2022 (TTT Only)
Born May 2022 (TTT Only)
Born May 2022 (TTT Only)

CLASS NAME
Born Apr 2022
Born Apr 2022
Born Apr 2022

CLASS NAME
Born Mar 2022
Born Mar 2022
Born Mar 2022
Born Mar 2022
Born Mar 2022

(Dam)

CLASS ID
32
32
32

CLASS ID
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

CLASS ID
34

CLASS ID
35
35
35

CLASS ID
36
36
36

CLASS ID
37
37
37
37

CLASS ID
38
38
38

CLASS ID
39
39
39
39
39

151.3125

COMP
214
216.625

ENTRY #
3201
3203
3202

ENTRY #
3305
3306
3304
3301
3302
3303
3307

ENTRY #
3401

ENTRY #
3501
3500
3502

ENTRY #
3603
3602
3601

ENTRY #
3702
3703
3701
3704

ENTRY #
3803
3801
3802

ENTRY #
3907
3906
3902
3901
3908

39.625
34
26.875

T
42.8125
40.75
36.625
36.25
35.9375
35.375
34.4375

T
45.875

T
49.375
46.875
41.375

55.375
495
47

55.25
55
49.25
44.625

56
48.75
47.625

63.5
61.5
59.125
58.625
58.625

TOTAL
430.625

TH
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TH
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TH
-N/A -

TH
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TH
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TH
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TH
57.125
-N/A -
-N/A -

TH
65.6875
70.75
-N/A -
-N/A -
62.1875

COmMP
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

COmMP
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

COmMP
-N/A -

COmMP
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

COmMP
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

COmMP
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

COMP
113.125
-N/A -
-N/A -

COmMP
129.1875
132.25
-N/A -
-N/A -
120.8125

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

WEIGHT
750

462

WEIGHT

835
836
580
756
691
530

WEIGHT

WEIGHT

744
994

WEIGHT

844

WEIGHT
1155
1005
1045

938

WEIGHT
1300
1038

961

WEIGHT
1034

904
1058
1160

3P Ranch/Barb Pshigoda

NAME
PCC ZORRO
JAMN LUCKY MK
+F 300 WIN MAG

NAME
HD JOHN WAYNE
DOUBLE S TIGER KING
DEAR RODEO TK
LT CLOUT'S REDSEAL
KCS DIRTY HARRY

MRL THRILLING ILLUSIONS

+F 454 CASULL

NAME
JHCC ADMIRAL

NAME
RTG HIDDEN JACK
CCC CROWN ACE 203
KCS HIGH ENERGY

NAME
DSCC SUNDANCE KID

HUBBELLS CROWN ROYAL

DULLEY

NAME
PCC DARK SPELL
BUX GOLDEN EAGLE
KCS MOON DRAGON
BOOGEYMAN BCP

NAME
M7 GRATE IRON
PRESSURE DROP
MONARCH MACHETE C4

NAME
COOL HAND LUKE CHEX
FOCUSED ON STARS
BL BIG SUR CHEX
BANKER 26/2
M7 IRISH LUCK

Perryton, TX

BIRTH DATE
10/29/2022
10/14/2022
10/26/2022

BIRTH DATE
9/18/2022
9/11/2022
9/19/2022
9/30/2022
9/29/2022
9/24/2022

9/8/2022

BIRTH DATE
8/31/2022

BIRTH DATE
7/4/2022
7/22/2022
7/1/2022

BIRTH DATE
6/1/2022
6/18/2022
6/22/2022

BIRTH DATE
5/21/2022
5/18/2022
5/25/2022

5/6/2022

BIRTH DATE
4/6/2022
4/16/2022
4/9/2022

BIRTH DATE
3/3/2022
3/4/2022

3/24/2022
3/30/2022
3/1/2022

OWNER NAME
DUNN/PALLADINI/BLUNDELL PARTNERSH
MIKE AND KARA SPINNER

SCOTT FARBER

OWNER NAME

HIGH DESERT RANCH
BENJAMIN & NIKI STONE
KIMBERLY BAY

LLOYD SCHREIBER

KC SPRINGS RANCH
MORGAN DIXSON
SCOTT FARBER

OWNER NAME
JASON HARDY

OWNER NAME

RTG RANCH, LLC

CROWN CREEK CATTLE, LLC
KC SPRINGS RANCH

OWNER NAME

WAGNER/NEW PARTNERSHIP
HUBBELL/TEWKSBURY PARTNERSHIP
CURTIS ELBURN

OWNER NAME

PACE CATTLE COMPANY

BUXTON LONGHORNS

KC SPRINGS RANCH

BOMB CITY CATTLE CO. PARTNERSHIP

OWNER NAME
MANNING/TORKILDSEN/GILLILAND PARTN
CURTIS & TONYA ABEL

GRANT TINKIS

OWNER NAME
MANNING/BUXTON/LOOMIS PARTNERSHIF
JERRY AND GRETCHEN LOTSPEICH
STAHL/BEACH PARTNERSHIP

NEW AGE CATTLE COMPANY

MANNING (M7)/GENTRY(G3) PARTNERSHI
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Born Mar 2022
Born Mar 2022
Born Mar 2022

CLASS NAME
Born Feb 2022
Born Feb 2022

CLASS NAME
Born Jan 2022
Born Jan 2022

CLASS NAME
Born Dec 2021

CLASS NAME
Born Nov 2021
Born Nov 2021
Born Nov 2021

CLASS NAME
Born Sep-Oct 2021
Born Sep-Oct 2021
Born Sep-Oct 2021
Born Sep-Oct 2021
Born Sep-Oct 2021
Born Sep-Oct 2021
Born Sep-Oct 2021

CLASS NAME
Born Jul-Aug 2021

CLASS NAME
Born May-Jun 2021
Born May-Jun 2021
Born May-Jun 2021
Born May-Jun 2021
Born May-Jun 2021
Born May-Jun 2021

CLASS NAME
Born Mar-Apr 2021
Born Mar-Apr 2021
Born Mar-Apr 2021
Born Mar-Apr 2021
Born Mar-Apr 2021
Born Mar-Apr 2021
Born Mar-Apr 2021
Born Mar-Apr 2021
Born Mar-Apr 2021
Born Mar-Apr 2021
Born Mar-Apr 2021
Born Mar-Apr 2021

CLASS NAME

39 3905
39 3904
39 3903
CLASSID ENTRY #
40 4003
40 4002
CLASS ID ENTRY #
41 4101
41 4102
CLASSID ENTRY #
42 4201
CLASS ID ENTRY #
43 4303
43 4301
43 4302
CLASS ID ENTRY #
44 4400
44 4401
44 4406
44 4403
44 4404
44 4402
44 4405

CLASS ID ENTRY #
45 4501

CLASS ID ENTRY #

46 4602
46 4604
46 4603
46 4601
46 4606
46 4605

CLASS ID ENTRY #

47 4712
47 4703
47 4701
47 4709
47 4705
47 4707
47 4708A
47 4704
47 4710
47 4711
47 4708
47 4702

CLASS ID ENTRY #

57.3125
57.1875
49

T
61.125
48.1875

T
72.0625
58.25

T
73.75

T
79.875
66.125

59.6875

T
73.625
72.25
66.875
66.25
64.8125
64
58.875

T
64

T
83.25
825
79.3125
74.9375
73.375
63

T
84.5625
82
81.8125
81.0625
80.75
80.625
78.875
77.6875
76.9375
745
74.375
71.75

T

-N/A -
63.75
-N/A -

TH
64.625
52.4375

TH
80.625
61.75

TH
-N/A -

TH
89.125
73.875

72.0625

TH
78.25
81.3125
80.375
-N/A -
-N/A -
83.875
-N/A -

TH
-N/A -

TH
90.5
93.875
86.125
87.25
-N/A -
-N/A -

TH
90.0625
-N/A -
99.375
-N/A -
90.875
-N/A -
84.125
-N/A -
88.6875
85
80.875
78.625

TH

-N/A -
120.9375
-N/A -

COMP
125.75
100.625

COMP
152.6875
120

COmMP
-N/A -

COMP
169
140

131.75

COmMP
-N/A -
153.5625
147.25
-N/A -
-N/A -
147.875
-N/A -

COmMP
-N/A -

COmMP
175.75
176.375
165.4375
162.1875
-N/A -
-N/A -

COmMP
174.625
-N/A -
181.1875
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
163
-N/A -
165.625
159.5
-N/A -
150.375

COmMP

-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TWIST

892

955

WEIGHT

WEIGHT
1160

WEIGHT

1000

WEIGHT

WEIGHT

1152
1055

WEIGHT
860

WEIGHT
1067

1048
1284

WEIGHT

1518

1362

1412

1505
1331

1164

WEIGHT

MARLBORO MAN LM
RMCC CLEARLY LOADED
3P FRIDAY'S LEGACY

NAME
REBEL'S JACKPOT
VALENTINO PLB

NAME
JOURNEYMAN
FSR ARAGORN'S LEGOLAS

NAME
PCC DARK DUST

NAME
RIVERFORKS GRITS N GRAVY
KDK PLUTO
RJF STOCKS & BONDS 119

NAME
SL THE UNDERTAKER
LUCKY 7 CDC
RESOLUTE
MRL CONCEAL MY THRILL
THCC COUNTRY RIO
TIMBER 399
SOUTHERN LUCK

NAME
LR FIFTY FIFTY LONG SHOT

NAME
HUBBELL ROMANS CROWN
HANDSOME JACK PLB
SRL CASH DEAL
M.C. MR. WONDERFUL
HUBBELLS CROWN CONTENDER
HUBBELLS CROWN DEFENDER

NAME
KCCIHANGIN ON 2 U
LINE DRIVE 39/1
M.C. U-TURN
MEADOW GREEN BEANCOUNTER
RODEO COWBOY ST
DH HIRED HAND
M.C. MR. BOJANGLES
JEST A COWBOY
COME AGAIN
WOODROW ECR
SPOKE ZEST
WP TUFF STUFF

NAME

3/16/2022
3/17/2022
3/18/2022

BIRTH DATE
2/8/2022
2/14/2022

BIRTH DATE
1/18/2022
1/6/2022

BIRTH DATE
12/10/2021

BIRTH DATE
11/6/2021
11/19/2021
11/12/2021

BIRTH DATE
10/30/2021
10/20/2021
9/18/2021
10/8/2021
10/8/2021
10/10/2021
10/6/2021

BIRTH DATE
8/1/2021

BIRTH DATE
6/15/2021
6/2/2021
6/3/2021
6/25/2021
5/8/2021
5/15/2021

BIRTH DATE
3/8/2021
4/26/2021
4/28/2021
4/12/2021
4/25/2021
4/19/2021
4/17/2021
4/25/2021
4/10/2021
3/15/2021
4/18/2021
4/27/2021

BIRTH DATE

LUCKY MOUNTAIN RANCH, LLC
DONALD & JEREMY MCCULLOCH
3P RANCH

OWNER NAME
DONALD & JEREMY MCCULLOCH
LISA BAKER

OWNER NAME

JONES/TALLEY/STOLTZ PARTNERSHIP

LEIGH & JEFF SALSBURY

OWNER NAME
BECK/ROHR PARTNERSHIP

OWNER NAME

JEFFREY AND MARCIA WILSON
PISCES PARTNERS L.P.

STOCKS & BONDS PARTNERSHIP

OWNER NAME

CHAD & JANELL SMITH
CIRCLE DOUBLE C RANCH
BRYAN AND KAREN ALLEN
MORGAN DIXSON

AESA & JACK SEQUEIRA
CURTIS ELBURN

MIKE AND KARA SPINNER

OWNER NAME
LANSDOWN RANCH

OWNER NAME

CROWN CREEK CATTLE, LLC
COGGINS/GLEASON PARTNERSHIP
DONALD & JEREMY MCCULLOCH
RTG RANCH, LLC

CROWN CREEK CATTLE, LLC
CROWN CREEK CATTLE, LLC

OWNER NAME

M&M CATTLE COMPANY/KHAOS CATTLE C

PINE BROTHERS LONGHORNS
RTG RANCH, LLC

GAIL BEACH

GREGG SHERWOOD
HUNT/HESSE PARTNERSHIP
RTG RANCH, LLC

3P RANCH

BLACKWOOD FARMS

EL COYOTE RANCH
JONES/CRIST PARTNERSHIP
TYLER JOHNSON

OWNER NAME
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Born Jan-Feb 2021
Born Jan-Feb 2021
Born Jan-Feb 2021
Born Jan-Feb 2021

CLASS NAME
Born Oct-Dec 2020
Born Oct-Dec 2020
Born Oct-Dec 2020
Born Oct-Dec 2020
Born Oct-Dec 2020
Born Oct-Dec 2020
Born Oct-Dec 2020

CLASS NAME
Born Jul-Sep 2020
Born Jul-Sep 2020
Born Jul-Sep 2020
Born Jul-Sep 2020

CLASS NAME
Born Apr-Jun 2020
Born Apr-Jun 2020
Born Apr-Jun 2020

CLASS NAME
Born Jan-Mar 2020
Born Jan-Mar 2020
Born Jan-Mar 2020
Born Jan-Mar 2020

CLASS NAME
Born Jul-Dec 2019
Born Jul-Dec 2019
Born Jul-Dec 2019
Born Jul-Dec 2019
Born Jul-Dec 2019
Born Jul-Dec 2019

CLASS NAME
Born Jan-Jun 2019
Born Jan-Jun 2019

CLASS NAME
Born 2018
Born 2018
Born 2018
Born 2018
Born 2018
Born 2018
Born 2018

CLASS NAME
Born 2016-2017
Born 2016-2017

48 4802
48 4801
48 4803
48 4804

CLASS ID ENTRY #

49 4903
49 4905
49 4906
49 4901
49 4904
49 4907
49 4902

CLASS ID ENTRY #

50 5002
50 5003
50 5005
50 5004

CLASS ID ENTRY #

51 5101
51 5102
51 5101A

CLASS ID ENTRY #

52 5204
52 5201
52 5203
52 5202

CLASS ID ENTRY #

53 5304
53 5306
53 5305
53 5301
53 5303
53 5302

CLASS ID ENTRY #
54 5401
54 5402

CLASS ID ENTRY #

55 5506
55 5502
55 5504
55 5501
55 5503
55 5507
55 5505

CLASS ID ENTRY #
56 5610
56 5604

85.5 98
81.25 -N/A -
80.0625  86.125
68.625 81.9375
T TH
89.375 99.1875
87.25 -N/A -
86.5 97.625
82.9375  91.125
82.375 -N/A -
79 93.375
72.25 -N/A -
T TH
98.375  111.5625
87 -N/A -
84.75 97
80.625 99
T TH
93.75 121.1875
80.375 100.5
73.9375  94.625
T TH
91 104.75
80.25 96
78.75 91.75
77.25 92.5
T TH
92.125 104.125
91.75 113.1875
89.625 103.5
84.5 99.625
79.375 98.1875

78.4375 915

T TH
98 120.5
86.125 93.0625
T TH
104.625 124.125
99 107.5
92.375 -N/A -
90.25 -N/A -
87.375 108.625
86.1875 113.875
-N/A - 108.25
T TH
102.375 111.375

101.5 116.4375

183.5
-N/A -
166.1875
150.5625

COMP
188.5625
-N/A -
184.125
174.0625
-N/A -
172375
-N/A -

COMP
209.9375
-N/A -
181.75
179.625

COmMP
214.9375
180.875
168.5625

COMP
195.75
176.25
170.5
169.75

COmMP
196.25
204.9375
193.125
184.125
177.5625
169.9375

COMP
218.5
179.1875

COMP
228.75
206.5
-N/A -
-N/A -
196
200.0625
-N/A -

COmMP
213.75
217.9375

-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -

1270

1425
WEIGHT

1468
1240

1388
1770
1131
WEIGHT
1388
1635
1668
WEIGHT

1385

WEIGHT

1905

1334

WEIGHT

1516

1558

1968

1666

WEIGHT

1667

WEIGHT

1916
1598

1580

WEIGHT

1717
1842

GASTON
DUSTY RINGER JB
LEONARDO PLB
FL JEREMIAH'S BOAZ

NAME
KDKHERCULES
RIVERFORKS TOP NOTCH
GAME CHANGER 044
NS HARD TIME COWBOY
FIREMAN BCR 049
DCR ROMANS JEST
PCC AMARILLO SKY

NAME
PCC MIDAS TOUCH
PCC CACTUS JACK
N8IVE LEGENDZ
ROCKY LV

NAME
TIE ROD
HLC SUPERNATURAL
LTL ONE TUFF SIX GUNN

NAME
DC ROWDY'S REIGN
WP MR BIG CHEX
DUNN STEP'N UP
RUM RUNNER CPL

NAME
ARGENTUM 7
FIRETRUCK BCR 928
RMCC MR. BLUE
WRECK'EM REX S§S
POR LUCKY JOE EXOTIC
BR CARBON COPY

NAME
JAM BOX
PACKING GOLD

NAME
WT KID ROCK
BR JUNGLE JIM
KDK WILDFIRE
HL JANGO
EXONORATED

GLH MAGNUM'S CHALLENGER

TKR ROYAL

NAME
TUFF COWBOY DC
M.C. HANGIN' TUFF

2/2/2021
2/15/2021
1/10/2021

1/3/2021

BIRTH DATE
12/12/2020
12/7/2020
10/24/2020
12/19/2020
12/8/2020
10/14/2020
12/15/2020

BIRTH DATE
8/22/2020
8/17/2020

8/6/2020
8/10/2020

BIRTH DATE
5/7/2020
4/15/2020
4/17/2020

BIRTH DATE
1/1/2020
3/28/2020
1/20/2020
2/9/2020

BIRTH DATE
8/21/2019
8/17/2019
8/18/2019
10/19/2019

9/9/2019
10/18/2019

BIRTH DATE
4/15/2019
3/6/2019

BIRTH DATE
6/14/2018
9/28/2018
9/8/2018
11/25/2018
9/26/2018
2/25/2018
6/20/2018

BIRTH DATE
4/6/2016
4/30/2017

FREEMAN/JARNAGIN PARTNERSHIP
JACOB LOVELACE

LISA BAKER

FLATLAND LONGHORNS

OWNER NAME

DIAMOND B/KDK LONGHORNS PARTNERS
SS BACKWARDS LONGHORNS
JONES/KING/TALLEY PARTNERSHIP
MARAMAN/PIERCE PARTNERSHIP

BOMB CITY CATTLE CO. PARTNERSHIP
JOHN & NATALIE CHANEY

CPL/TTR PARTNERSHIP

OWNER NAME

ALEXANDRA DEES
PACE/GILLILAND/MANNING/LOOMIS PARTI
HOOSIER LONGHORNS

RONDA MCDOUGAL

OWNER NAME

GREGORY BROWN

HARDCASTLE LAND & CATTLELLC
LEONARD NEW RIVER RANCH

OWNER NAME

NEAL & ANDREA SILLER

TYLER JOHNSON

SABIO/MURRY PARTNERSHIP

THREE GRUMPY VETS PARTNERSHIP

OWNER NAME

MICHAEL & ELIZABETH FRITZ
TORKILDSEN/BECK PARTNERSHIP
DONALD & JEREMY MCCULLOCH
CROSS WRANCH

ASHLEY COOK

BRYAN AND KAREN ALLEN

OWNER NAME
FREEDOM RANCH
DONALD & JEREMY MCCULLOCH

OWNER NAME

STELLAR PARTNERS

STELLAR PARTNERS

KDK/TL/WHITLOCK LONGHORNS PARTNEF
PINE BROTHERS/MANNING/LOOMIS PARTI
NATHAN JONES

JOHN FISHER

3P RANCH

OWNER NAME
TRAMPAS & ERICA COOK
MURRY/SILLER PARTNERSHIP
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Born 2016-2017
Born 2016-2017
Born 2016-2017
Born 2016-2017
Born 2016-2017
Born 2016-2017
Born 2016-2017
Born 2016-2017
Born 2016-2017

CLASS NAME
Born 2013-2015
Born 2013-2015
Born 2013-2015
Born 2013-2015
Born 2013-2015
Born 2013-2015
Born 2013-2015

CLASS NAME
Born 2012 and older
Born 2012 and older
Born 2012 and older
Born 2012 and older

CLASS NAME
Born Nov 2021-Jan 2019
Born Nov 2021-Jan 2019
Born Nov 2021-Jan 2019
Born Nov 2021-Jan 2019
Born Nov 2021-Jan 2019

CLASS NAME
Born 2016-2018
Born 2016-2018
Born 2016-2018
Born 2016-2018

CLASS NAME
Born 2015 and older
Born 2015 and older
Born 2015 and older
Born 2015 and older
Born 2015 and older
Born 2015 and older

GET OF SIRE JR
KDK WILDFIRE
KDK Hercules
KDK Pluto
KDK Wild Jasmine

56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56

CLASS ID
57
57
57
57
57
57
57

CLASS ID
58
58
58
58

CLASS ID
62
62
62
62
62

CLASS ID
63
63
63
63

CLASS ID
64
64
64
64
64
64

(Sire)

5609
5606
5603
5605
5602
5611
5601
5608
5607

ENTRY #
5704
5707
5705
5706
5702
5701
5703

ENTRY #
5804
5801
5803
5802

ENTRY #
6203
6205
6204
6202
6201

ENTRY #
6302
6303
6301
6304

ENTRY #
6401
6403
6407
6406
6405
6402

Comp
188.5625
140
161.25

98.625
94.125
92,5
92
91.0625
90.375
88.75
84.75
-N/A -

T
99.125
95.375

93.75
87.8125
86.0625

81.125
-N/A -

T
106.75
93.375
87.875

77.25

T
114
107.125
104.375
83.4375
80.25

T
128.5
125.125
113
110.5

T
134.375
132.125

126.6875
124625
109.625
88.875

Total

489.8125

115.5625
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
110.75
106.25

TH
115.8125
119.3125

104.625
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
79.375

TH
123
112
-N/A -
-N/A -

TH
123.4375
-N/A -
131
91.75
90.25

TH
163.375
150.125

128

165.0625

TH
-N/A -
150.9375
138.4375
141.0625
143.25
109.6875

2141875
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

COMP
214.9375
214.6875

198.375

-N/A -

-N/A -

-N/A -

-N/A -

COMP
229.75
205.375
-N/A -
-N/A -

COMP
237.4375
-N/A -
235.375
175.1875
107.5

COmMP
291.875
275.25
241
275.5625

COmMP
-N/A -
283.0625
265.125
265.6875
252.875
198.5625

Owner

-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

TWIST
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -
-N/A -

2088
2067
1651
2060
1980
1900
1947
1920
1526

WEIGHT
1705
1706
1570
1875
1533

WEIGHT
1750
1773

WEIGHT

WEIGHT

WEIGHT

2126

CUTN DRIED
WARLOCK HR
BH FERDINAND
BR CRACKER JACK
HUBBELLS JEREMIAH 29 :11
JH RURAL SAFARI SON
GF BUCK WINN
BR MR.RIGHT
PCC RUN AWAY GRAY

NAME
PACIFIC COWBOQY 40
TUFF TRASH CHEX
PATTON HB
DELTA LUCKY ACE
GOLD MINE 1
WS HYDRO
PEARL SNAP BCB

NAME
COWBOY TUFF CHEX
CORNERSTONE ECR

REBEL HR
M2 RIFLEMAN

NAME
WATCH ME
MRE FERDINAND
AL SLOW AND EASY
SRR RODEO
ROCKIN THE LIGHTS

NAME
ALLIANCE OF STARS
RICOECR
WILD APACHE STAR
DUNN MIGHTY MOUSE

NAME
KDK KENYA
NOAH 6914
CANELO ECR
GALVESTON ECR
BZB DAGNABBIT
LPR SMOKIN' GUN

KDK/TL/Whitmire Longhorns Partnership

Austin, TX

4/27/2016
1/7/2017
5/9/2017

4/30/2017

5/13/2017
4/6/2016
6/6/2017

7/30/2016

8/14/2016

BIRTH DATE
8/12/2014
10/8/2013
5/1/2014
10/30/2013
3/18/2015
4/27/2015
1/23/2015

BIRTH DATE
12/11/2010
10/7/2012
3/21/2012
5/22/2012

BIRTH DATE
4/28/2019
3/17/2019
3/18/2019
7/11/2020
2/28/2021

BIRTH DATE
11/7/12017
4/1/2016
5/17/2018
1/16/2016

BIRTH DATE
8/21/2015
4/20/2014
11/11/2010
10/18/2011
9/20/2012

5/5/2015

DIAMOND B CATTLE

WARLOCK HR PARTNERSHIP

FAIRLEA LONGHORN RANCH, LLC
LOOMIS AND TORKILDSEN PARTNERSHIP
METZ/NOBLE/COTE/STONE PARTNERSHIP
FREEMAN/HESSE/JARNAGIN PARTNERSH
REX & SHERESE GLENDENNING

BRYAN AND KAREN ALLEN

DAVID & KIMBERLEY NIKODYM

OWNER NAME

STELLAR PARTNERS

GENESIS 1 FARMS

EL COYOTE RANCH

COLD COPPER RANCH
VASUT/PACE/STONE/HARDY/CRAFT PART
HICKS/DAVIS/MANNING PARTNERSHIP
BOURBON BROTHERS/FLATLAND LONGH¢

OWNER NAME

RICHARD JAMES FILIP

EL COYOTE RANCH

REBEL HR PARTNERSHIP
BULL & BARREL LONGHORNS

OWNER NAME

DIAMOND B CATTLE

SHEILA MCFARLANE
MICHAEL ALBANESE
HERMAN'S HORNED RANCH
ROCKIN RB RANCH

OWNER NAME

KRIS JOHNSON

EL COYOTE RANCH

NICK AND LYNN TRUXILLO
SNUFF RIDGE RANCH

OWNER NAME

PISCES PARTNERS L.P.
DIAMOND B CATTLE

EL COYOTE RANCH

EL COYOTE RANCH

EL COYOTE RANCH
GUY OR VICKI PACKER



